

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

mmusy (NDB)

~~Kazichak To Bainsi Tax~~

NH 31 At Dibou to Samudak

AWSESH.
Bhawan Ratanpur

DIVISION

Sai- Vaikash Kumar SUB-DIVISION

~~25/11/11~~

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M. B. No-

1365

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	NH 31 At Dihour				
	to Samudraik Bhaman				
	Reinforce.				
Agency -	Shri Vikash Kumar				
At:-					
Agg no:-					
Date of Commencement -					
Date of Completion -					
Measurement					
i) Const. of embankment with material					
(Lead upto 1000 m and 100 m)					
C.H in (M)	Area m ²	Mean Area (m ²)	Dist (m)	Volume (m ³)	
0	2.331	—	—	—	

50	2.580	2.455	50	122.77
100	2.669	2.624	50	131.225
150	2.693	2.362	50	134.05
200	2.124	2.381	50	119.075
250	2.101	2.412	50	120.600
300	2.294	2.422	50	128.600
350	2.317	2.270	50	126.525
400	2.800	2.558	50	140.025
436	2.417	2.608	36	93.906
Total =				1086.67 m ³

Deduction :-	LSB	=	172.91 m ³
	WBM in III	=	129.00 m ³
	Shoulder	=	160.31 m ³

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No	L.	B.	D.	
① Const. of embankment with material (lead upto 100m) — 303.15 m³ Qty. Vide TMB Page - 9. + 40.8 m³ Qty. Vide TMB Page - 9. 343.95 m³					
② 261.09 / m³					Rs 10652.00/-
					91368.00/-
② Const. of cen-reinforced plain cement concrete payment Grade M30 with 160mm thick — 275.40 m³ Qty. Vide TMB Page - 10. ③ 713.66 / m³ = Rs 1964059.00/-					
③ Const. of sub-grade and road shoulder — do — 160.81 m³ Qty. Vide TMB Page - 11 ④ 264.63 / m³ = Rs 42423.00/-					
④ P/L of cable duct across the road for irrigation purpose — 15.00 m Qty. Vide TMB Page - 11. ⑤ 928.30 / m = Rs 13925.00/-					
⑤ P/L road marking with HATC with reflecting glass beads on C.C Pavement — do —					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20.00 m ² Qty Vide TMB Page - 12					
④ 948.06/m ² Qty Vide					
Rs 85325.00/-					
⑥ P/L road marking with HATC with reflectorising glass beads on pedestal. ---					
12.00 m ² Qty Vide TMB Page - 12					
⑧ 829.17/m ² = Rs 9950.00/-					
⑦ Planting of tree and their maint. ---					
10.00 Nos Qty Vide TMB Page - 12					
⑩ 1288.76/No = Rs 12888.00/-					
⑧ P/F Km Stone post. ---					
02 Nos Qty Vide TMB Page - 12					
⑪ 2694.31/No = Rs 5389.00/-					
⑨ P/F 200 m Stone post ---					
02 Nos Qty Vide TMB Page - 12					
⑫ 778.65/No = Rs 1557.00/-					
⑬ P/F Rec MIS boundary & Yr.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16.00 Nos Qty Vite TMB Page - 12					
① 723.81 / No = Rs 11381.00/-					
(11) P/F traffic sign -					
600 mm E/triangle					
04.00 Nos Qty Vite TMB Page - 12					
① 4526.58 / No = Rs 18106.00/-					
(12) P/F 600 mm Circular					
(Speed limit) -					
04.00 Nos Qty Vite TMB Page - 13.					
① 5962.07 / No = Rs 23860.00/-					
(13) P/F 600 mm x 450 mm rectangle					
(information board) -					
02.00 Nos Qty Vite TMB Page - 13					
① 5815.13 / No = Rs 11630.00/-					
(14) P/F 900 mm side octagon -					
02.00 Nos Qty Vite TMB Page - 13					
① 10358.98 / No = Rs 20718.00/-					
(15) P/F logo of maint.					
board - do do					
01.00 No Qty Vite TMB Page - 13					
① 10140.29 / No = Rs 10140.00/-					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/F direction and place identification sign up to 019 m ² Size board - - -					
01.00 No Qty vide TMB Page - 13.					
② 3975.52 / No = Rs 3976.00/-					
③ P/fixing of working reference pillars - do -					
02.00 Nos Qty vide TMB Page - 05					
④ 2045.83 / No = Rs 4092.00/-					
⑤ Clearing and grubbing road and do do do					
0.25 hct. Qty vide TMB Page - 05					
⑥ 75573.34 / Hec = Rs 18893.00/-					
⑦ Dismantling of cement concrete Pavement - do -					
16.55 m ² Qty vide TMB Page - 05					
⑧ 1753.86 / m ² = Rs 29026.00/-					
⑨ Corat. of GSB grade I. -					
122.01 m² Qty					
122.01 m ² Qty vide TMB Page - 05.					
⑩ 3553.65 / m ² = Rs 457142.00/-					

